THE ADITYA BIRLA PUBLIC SCHOOL,BUDAWADA
SCHOOL CALENDAR 2022-23

Month Dates Day Holidays Number of | Celebrat CC Activities Sund| Numb
Holidays | ionin ays | erof
the Worki
School ng
Days
Apr-30 02-04-2022|Saturday Ugadi 1 Rhymes(ORAL)-
(LKG and UKG)
09-04-2022(Saturday Second 1]- 4 21
Saturday
14-04-2022|Thursday AmbedkarJayan 1
ti
15-04-2022|Friday Good Friday 1
May-31 01/05/2022 to 31/05/2022 Summer Vacation 31 0
Jun-30 01/06/2022 to 12/06/2022 Summer Vacation 12 4
School Reopens on 13/06/2022 ( Monday) 16
Jul-31 09-07-2022|Saturday Second 1 5 25
Saturday
25/07/2022 to 30/07/2022 -1* UNIT TEST
06-08-2022|Saturday Parent Teacher Fancy dress(LKG-II) 4 22
Meeting Best out of waste(II1
to V)
Aug-31 08-08-2022|Monday Muharram 1 Quiz Competetion(VI
11-08-2022| Thursday Raksha 1 to X)
Bandhan
15-08-2022|Monday Independence 1
Day
18-08-2022| Thursday Janmashtami 1
31-08-2022(Wednesday Ganesh 1
Chaturthi
Sep-30 05-09-2022|Monday Teachers’ Day 1|Memory Test(LKGto | 4 25
10-09-2022Saturday Second 1 1I)
Saturday Folk Dance(IlI to X)
02-10-2022[Sunday Gandhi Jayanti 1|Rhymes Recitation 5 17
Oct-31 Dussehra Holidays (03/10/2022 to 08/10.2022) 6 (LKG and UKG)
Diwali Holidays (24/10/2022 10 26/10/2022) 3 Rmm‘d Making( Ito
08-11-2022|Tuesday Guru Nanak 1 Jump and Freeze(LKG| 4 24
Jayanti to IT) Solo
Song(III to V)
Nov-30 12-11-2022|Satursday Second 1 Debate (VI to X)
Saturday
14-11-2022|Monday Children’s Day 1
20-11-2022|Saturday Parent Teacher
Meeting
Dec-31 10-12-2022(Saturday Second 1 Puzzle Solving(LKG 4 24
Saturday and UKG)
Christmas Holidays (24/12/2022 to 25/12/2022) 2 Complete the story(III
| | 19
Jan-31 2" UNIT TEST (02/01/2023 to 07/01/2023) 5
Pongal Holidays (12/01/2023 to 17 /01/2023) 6
26-01-2023[Wednesday Republic 1
Day
Feb-28 Pre Board Exam - Class - X (01/02/2023 to 10/02/2023) 4 23
z ISatiedas learnna 1
Mar-31 Annual Examination  (07/03/2023 to 17/03/2023) 4 25
Mabha Shivaratri, Holi , Result Declaration, Text Book & Note Book Distribution
[ 76 | 5 | 52 | 241




